Aurangabad Muncipal Corporation, Aurangabad
COVID CARE CENTER

CSMSS Ayurved College, Kanchanwadi, Aurangabad

- s
DAILY DISCHARGED PATIENT

DATE NEW ADMISSION | As on Date
01-08-20 5 36 0
02-08-20 5 37 4
03-08-20 11 48 0
04-08-20 6 54 0
05-08-20 7 61 0
06-08-20 7 66 2
07-08-20 10 76 0
08-08-20 19 95 0
09-08-20 0 94 1
10-08-20 0 89 5
11-08-20 0 84 5
12-08-20 0 73 11
13-08-20 0 57 16
14-08-20 0 50 7
15-08-20 0 40 10
16-08-20 0 40 0
17-08-20 0 40 0
18-08-20 0 32 8
19-08-20 0 32 0
20-08-20 0 32 0
21-08-20 0 19 13
22-08-20 0 4 15
23-08-20 0 4 0
24-08-20 0 0 4
Total 70 101
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